6.2 ± 0.20
(0.244 ± 0.008)
1.270
(0.050)
1 2 3 4
8 7 6 5
TYP.
3.94 ± 0.13 *

HEDR-5120# E *
H * *
Ordering Information
A. Modules
 HEDR-5120 OPT  ROP = 11 mm, 2 channels
Resolution (Cycle/Rev) Shaft Diameter
E = 200 CPR 06 = 1/4 in.
H = 408 CPR 1/2 = 6 mm
*
B. Codewheel: reflective
HEDR-8
Resolution Type
0 = Low resolution
1 = High resolution
00 OPT 2
Lines/Inch  Units in Shipping Tube
0 = 50 units
2 = 3 units (Designers kit)
3 = 100 units
4 = 1500 units
5 = 500 units
K = 75 LPI
P = 150 LPI
Q = 180 LPI
0 2 3 4 5
HEDR-8000#2K * * * *
HEDR-8100#2P * * * * *
HEDR-8100#2Q * *
HEDR-8010#2K *
In order to achieve the reflective
codewheel resolution stated, refer
below for suitable encoder
recommendation.
1. HEDR-5120#Exx, 200CPR to
be used with option K, 75LPI of
the encoder.
2. HEDR-5120#Hxx, 408CPR to
be used with option P, 150LPI of
the encoder.